. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
. ɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Extended Product Type FM502-CMS
Product ID 1SAP260400R0001
ABB Type Designation FM502-CMS
EAN 4016779830614
Catalog Description Function module. 16 AI. 2 DI. 2 DC. 1 Encoder (FM502-CMS)
Long Description FM502-CMS: AC500 Function module. 16 AI. 2 DI. 2 DC. 1 Encoder.
General Information
Ordering
Germany (DE)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85389091CN8
Function module. 16 AI. 2 DI. 2 DC. 1 Encoder (FM502-CMS)Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.15 kgProduct Net Weight
62 mm
Length
76 mmProduct Net Height
67.5 mmProduct Net Width
0.174 kgGross Weight
84 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
72 mmPackage Level 1 Height
71 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
16 AI. 2 DI. 2 DC. 1 EncoderFunction
2Number of Digital
Configurable I/Os
IP20Degree of Protection
24 V DCSupply Voltage
Additional Information
FM502Product Main Type
Distributed Automation I/OsProduct Name
Classifications
27-24-22-05eClass
Electrical engineering / PLC / GeneralEPLAN Catalog Tree
EC001422 - PLC function/technology moduleETIM 8
32151705UNSPSC
Environmental